Instant response
through the turns
Cordis AquAtrAck™
Hydrophilic Nitinol Guidewire
Cordis AquAtrAck™
Hydrophilic Nitinol Guidewire
Superior radiopacity*
 Compared with the Terumo Glidewire®, AQUATRACK™:

Uni Select 80cm 452-418S0
Bentson-Hanafee-Wilson I (JB1) 100cm 452-423H0 452-523H0
Ordering Information
0.035” Packed 5 pcs per box
0.038” Guidewire acceptance. Packed 1 per box.
For outstanding results, use the AQUATRACK™ Hydrophilic Nitinol Guidewire in combination with a TEMPO® AQUA®
diagnostic catheter. With its braided shaft and durable hydrophilic coating, it is the perfect partner in procedures like
subintimal angioplasty. Please contact your local Cordis representative for more information.
*Angled = 60 degree angle
Important Information:
Prior to use, refer to the “Instructions for use” supplied with these devices for indications, contraindications, side effects, suggested procedure, warnings and
precautions. As part of the Cordis policy of continuous product development we reserve the right to change product specifications without prior notification.
Not for distribution in the USA. The third-party trademarks are trademarks of their respective owners.
© Cordis Europe, a division of Johnson & Johnson Medical N.V. • May 2012 • 2E-800-1887-3 • Tel: +32 2 746 30 00 • Fax: +32 2 746 34 05
Torque device
packaged with every
AQUATRACK™
guidewire
Cordis AquAtrAck™
Hydrophilic Nitinol Guidewire
Cordis AQUATRACK™ Hydrophilic Guidewire
Product code Length Stiffness Taper Tip
C3515-RSS 150cm Regular Short Straight
C3515-RSA 150cm Regular Short Angled*
C3515-SSA 150cm Stiff Short Angled*
C3518-RSS 180cm Regular Short Straight
C3518-RSA 180cm Regular Short Angled*
C3518-SSA 180cm Stiff Short Angled*
C3526-SSS 260cm Stiff Short Straight
C3526-SSA 260cm Stiff Short Angled*
C3526-RSA 260cm Regular Short Angled*